14t EBF Open Symposium
Science — Our Universal Language

Feedback from Remote HA inspection Workshop

Tsvetelina lvanova, on behalf of the EBF

24-26 November 2021, Barcelona



16:00

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:50

18:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:50

18:00

Day 1

Session 4: Workshop — Remote inspections by Health Authorities —
experiences and challenges (in parallel with session 5)

Tsvetelina Ivanova, on behalf of the EBF

Regulatory framework for Remote HA inspection: an overview

Robert Nelson, on behalf of the EBF

Practical considerations and challenges from industry

lain Love, Charles River Laboratories

1.5y into remote HA inspections — learning together

Martijn Baeten, Sciensano (Belgian Institute for Health)

On: Experience and learnings from remote inspections.

Workshop discussion — building on a pre-meeting survey to all delegates
Preparing for best practices breakout — the Rosetta Stone for remote
inspections by health authorities

Wrap up — preparing to continue the discussion at the December Workshop

2



=

Feedback from the discussions

» Remote inspections are not considered as a alternative approach to on-site
ones by all HA

» Requirements for remote inspections needs to be aligned

» Remote HA inspections could not fully replace on-site ones, but could be
considered for low risk facilities

» Paper records are challenging to be reviewed during a remote inspections




Thoinks
Moite




Acknowledgements

» EBF Community




Contact Information

Questions: info@e-b-f.eu

EBF European Bioanalysis Forum vzw

www.e-b-f.eu


http://www.e-b-f.eu/

