ᇪᅕᅍᆙᄯᆘᇴᅚᇞᇴෆॾᡈᅎᆇᄚᇗᇏᅚᄡᄡᅇᅇᇒᇏᇃᇹᆠᆂᅙᆣᆙᆥᆦᄆᆘᅋᄼᆙᇑᇹᆙᆖᆙᅎᆖᅣᄺᇄᇴℾ(ᆘᄼᇏ ᇏᇍᆠᅌᆂᅕᇦᇢᅙᇊᅊᇂᅊᆘᇚᇚᄚᅝᅸᅚᆕᇛᅌᅙᇞᇢ൛ᇮᇟᅣᆺᆘᅆᇉᆊᆇᄷᆘᅌᆖᄫᄼᅌᆋᅀᆠᅙᆘᄢᅝᆂ᠈ᅆᇹᆠᇞᇢᆙᄮ ᇢᆙ(ᆘᄼᇏᇦᠻᆘᆋᇏ)ᆇᅜᅊᆙᇰᆇᆮᇭᇊᇊᅚᇥᅙᇃᇐᄢᇪᇪᅕᅸᅣᅙᄷᇹᆙᆂᄶᅣᄞᆮᆘᄪᆮᅜᆅᇎᆒᄿᆃᇏᇅᆎᆙᇃ



14th EBF Open Symposium Science – Our Universal Language

Feedback from Remote HA inspection Workshop

Tsvetelina Ivanova, on behalf of the EBF

24-26 November 2021, Barcelona



Day 1

15:00 16:20 Coffee break

16:00	18:00	Session 4: Workshop – Remote inspections by Health Authorities – experiences and challenges (in parallel with session 5)
16:00	16:20	Tsvetelina Ivanova, on behalf of the EBF
		Regulatory framework for Remote HA inspection: an overview
16:20	16:40	Robert Nelson, on behalf of the EBF
		Practical considerations and challenges from industry
16:40	17:00	Iain Love, Charles River Laboratories
		1.5y into remote HA inspections – learning together
17:00	17:20	Martijn Baeten, Sciensano (Belgian Institute for Health)
		On: Experience and learnings from remote inspections.
17:20	17:50	Workshop discussion – building on a pre-meeting survey to all delegates
		Preparing for best practices breakout – the Rosetta Stone for remote inspections by health authorities
17:50	18:00	Wrap up – preparing to continue the discussion at the December Workshop



Feedback from the discussions

- Remote inspections are not considered as a alternative approach to on-site ones by all HA
- Requirements for remote inspections needs to be aligned
- Remote HA inspections could not fully replace on-site ones, but could be considered for low risk facilities
- > Paper records are challenging to be reviewed during a remote inspections







Acknowledgements

EBF Community



Contact Information

Questions: info@e-b-f.eu

